
Date of closure:

Was an artificial liner used?         Yes            No

If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents?

Abandonment procedure of pit:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she is                                                                        for                                                                    (Co.),

a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his /her knowledge and belief.

      Signature of Applicant or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to me on this                 day of                                                                                ,

                  Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

 CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

Form CDP-4
April 2004

Form must be Typed

Operator Name:             License Number:

Operator Address:

Contact Person:             Phone Number:  (              )              -

Permit Number (API No. if applicable):

Type of Pit:

Emergency Pit Burn Pit

Settling Pit Drilling Pit

Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit

Lease Name & Well No.:

Pit Location (QQQQ):

             -              -              -

Sec.            Twp.         R.                    East         West

Feet from        North /       South Line of Section

               Feet from        East   /        West Line of Section

                                                                                      County

Mail to:  KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas  67202

1208621

Submitted Electronically


	cdp4-1: Atmos Energy Corporation
	cdp4-2: 31769
	cdp4-3: 1200 11TH AVE  GREELEY CO 80631 
	cdp4-4: STEVE MITCHELL
	cdp4-5: 970
	cdp4-6: 304
	cdp4-7: 2066
	cdp4-8: 15-067-21783-00-00
	cdp4-9: NW Ulysses - Rd G & Rd 9 AREA IV
	cdp4-10: Off
	cdp4-11: Off
	cdp4-12: Off
	cdp4-13: Off
	cdp4-14: Yes
	cdp4-15: Off
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	cdp4-17: NE
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	cdp4-23: Off
	cdp4-24: Yes
	cdp4-25: 214
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	cdp4-27: Off
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	cdp4-29: Yes
	cdp4-30: Off
	cdp4-31: Grant
	cdp4-32: 08/08/2014
	cdp4-33: Yes
	cdp4-34: Off
	cdp4-35: 
	cdp4-36: PIT CONTENTS CONSIST OF POTABLE WATER AND SUB-SOILS ENCOUNTERED DURING ROTARY MUD DRILLING.  DEWATERING OCCURS BY EVAPORATION LEAVING DRY SOILS FROM HOLE.  PIT LINER IS CUT 6 INCHES BELOW GRADE THEN ONSITE SOILS, REMOVED TO CREATE THE PIT, ARE BACKFILLIED INTO PIT AND TAMPED LEAVING NO VOIDS FOR FUTURE SETTLING.  LAND SURFACE IS THEN RESTORED TO NORMAL ELEVATION AND LAND RESEEDED, OR RECLAIMED, PER DIRECTIONS TO SRP STATUS PER THE USDA. 

NOTE: THE PIT COULD NOT BE CLOSED EARLIER DUE TO EXTENSIVE RAINS, BEGINNING THE WEEK AFTER PIT CONSTRUCTION, WHICH HAVE KEPT THIS SURFACE PIT FROM DRYING OUT UNTIL THE BEGINNING OF AUGUST 2014
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	cdp4-41: 


